Division: PRO/AM

Participant

PRO

O~k WwWN =

BRANDON LEE
QUINCY HOUCHIN
JOSH RAY

CHRIS ELDER
SAWYER GRACE
CHRIS HUSELTON
ALAN BULL
TIMMY POE

KEVIN SHORT
JEREMIAH KINDY
CAMERON IVIE
SPENCER GRACE
CODY KEMP
KEITH LANIER
DANNY GWIN
RYAN WILLIAMS
DON VINING
JERRY WILLIAMS
BRENT TOON
JASON LIEBLONG
GREG GULLEDGE
MARK MCDONNEL
NATHAN STRATTON
MATT LEA

JAMEY TAYLOR
CHRIS HAMILTON
CHUCK HAMBY
JAY MYERS
JONATHAN EVANS
TEDDY BOGARD
JOSH HILTON

Mr. Bass of Arkansas

Boat#

22
23
11
17
9
4
28
25
7
18
6
13
|
10
30
16
24
8
20
26
15
12
2
21
14
3
1
19
5
27
29

Tournament Report
5/21/2017 Lake Dardanelle-Russellville

#Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/'5
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/'5
5/5
5/'5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/'5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
515
3/3
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
2/2
3/3
171
212

Wgt

15.57
15.01
14.94
14.91
14.19
13.92
13.26
13.07
13.07
13.04
12.95
12.83
12.58
12.02
11.04
10.90
10.63
10.13
9.98
9.68
8.69
8.53
8.50
6.75
6.39
5.78
3.86
2.57
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus

BIF

5.05

4.98

5.75

Total

15.57
15.01
14.94
14.91
14.19
13.92
13.26
13.07
13.07
13.04
12.95
12.83
12.58
12.02
11.04
10.90
10.63
10.13
9.98
9.68
8.69
8.53
8.50
6.75
6.39
5.78
3.86
2.57
.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB Points

65.57
64.01
62.94
61.91
60.19
58.92
57.26
56.07
56.07
54.04
52.95
51.83
50.58
49.02
47.04
45.90
44,63
43.13
41.98
40.68
38.69
37.53
36.50
33.75
32.39
30.78
27.86
25.57



